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KEVIN BRUCE
ARTS MGMT

Paul Silveria

Tuesday Nov 28, 2023
Wednesday Nov 29, 2023
Thursday Nov 30, 2023
Friday Dec 01, 2023
Monday Dec 04, 2023
Tuesday Dec 05, 2023
Wednesday Dec 06, 2023
Thursday Dec 07, 2023

Friday Dec 08, 2023

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5-day Residency
5-day Residency
5-day Residency
5-day Residency
5-day Residency
5-day Residency
5-day Residency
5-day Residency

5-day Residency

General Wolfe Elementary
General Wolfe Elementary
General Wolfe Elementary
General Wolfe Elementary
General Wolfe Elementary
General Wolfe Elementary
General Wolfe Elementary
General Wolfe Elementary

General Wolfe Elementary

Vancouver, BC
Vancouver, BC
Vancouver, BC
Vancouver, BC
Vancouver, BC
Vancouver, BC
Vancouver, BC
Vancouver, BC

Vancouver, BC

28-Nov-23

Paul Silveria
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